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Pleasant and unpleasant odour-face combinations influence face 

and odour perception: an event-related potential study. 

 

 

Stephanie Cook *1, Katerina Kokmotou1,2, Vicente Soto1, Nicholas Fallon 1, John Tyson-Carr1, Anna 

Thomas 3, Timo Giesbrecht 3, Matt Field 1, Andrej Stancak 1,2 

1 Department of Psychological Sciences, University of Liverpool, Liverpool, UK. 

2 Institute for Risk and Uncertainty, University of Liverpool, Liverpool, UK. 

3 Department of Research and Development, Unilever, Port Sunlight, UK.  

 

Corresponding author: 

Stephanie Cook 

Department of Psychological Sciences 

University of Liverpool 

Liverpool, L69 7ZA  

United Kingdom 

Email: s.cook2@liverpool.ac.uk  / stephanie.cook@ucl.ac.uk 

Telephone: +44 (0)20 7679 1149 

1 Present address: Institute of Cognitive Neuroscience, 17 Queen Square, London WC1N 3AR 

 

Author email addresses: 

Katerina Kokmotou: a.kokmotou@liverpool.ac.uk 

Vicente Soto: v.soto@liverpool.ac.uk 

Nicholas Fallon: n.b.fallon@liverpool.ac.uk 

John Tyson-Carr: hljtyson@student.liverpool.ac.uk 

Anna Thomas: anna.thomas@unilever.com 

Timo Giesbrecht: timo.giesbrecht@unilever.com 

Matt Field: mfield@liverpool.ac.uk 

Andrej Stancak: stancak@liverpool.ac.uk 

 

mailto:s.cook2@liverpool.ac.uk
mailto:n.b.fallon@liverpool.ac.uk
mailto:anna.thomas@unilever.com
mailto:timo.giesbrecht@unilever.com
mailto:mfield@liverpool.ac.uk
mailto:stancak@liverpool.ac.uk


Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/5735389

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/5735389

Daneshyari.com

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/5735389
https://daneshyari.com/article/5735389
https://daneshyari.com

